Polycrystalline  5W-300W
Monocrystalline  5W-310W
EverExceed Indust r ia l Co. , L td .
Supply worldwide reliable power solutions with continuous innovative technologies.
OUR MISSION
Every staff is equal in personality and dignity. Mutual respect and understanding are
advocated. Enterprising spirit and initiative are encouraged.
EverExceed has been devoting to maximizing the value to its worldwide users through

Model Maximum
power at STC
Optimum
operating
voltage
Optimum
operating
current
Open circuit
voltage
Short circuit
current Size of module Weight Cell
array
Spec Wp(W) Vmp(V) Imp(A) Voc(V) Isc(A) L×W×H(mm) Kg PCS
ESM5S-125 5w 17 0.29 21 0.32 295*185*18 1 4x9
ESM10S-125 10w 17.2 0.58 21.2 0.63 295*295*18 1.5 4x9
ESM15S-125 15w 17.2 0.87 21.2 0.96 465*295*25 2.6 2x18
ESM20S-125 20w 17.4 1.15 21.6 1.25 295*545*25 3.2 4x9
ESM25S-125 25w 17.4 1.44 21.6 1.57 350*545*25 3.9 4x9
ESM30S-125 30w 17.3 1.73 21.5 1.86 430*545*25 4.1 4x9
ESM35S-125 35w 17.4 2.01 21.6 2.18 460*545*25 4.2 4x9
ESM40S-125 40w 17.5 2.29 21.6 2.47 520*545*25 4.4 4x9
ESM45S-125 45w 17.5 2.57 21.6 2.78 575*545*25 4.6 4x9
ESM50S-125 50w 17.5 2.86 21.6 3.09 635*545*30 4.8 4x9
ESM55S-125 55w 17.5 3.14 21.7 3.41 690*545*30 5.3 4x9
ESM60S-125 60w 17.5 3.43 21.7 3.71 745*545*30 5.6 4x9
ESM65S-125 65w 17.6 3.69 21.8 3.99 810*545*30 5.8 4x9
ESM70S-125 70w 17.7 3.95 21.7 4.27 880*545*30 6 4x9
ESM75S-125 75w 17.7 4.24 21.7 4.58 925*545*30 6.3 4x9
ESM80S-125 80w 17.6 4.55 21.6 4.91 1000*545*30 6.8 4x9
ESM85S-125 85w 17.5 4.86 21.6 5.26 1060*545*30 7.3 4x9
ESM90S-125 90w 17.6 5.11 21.8 5.52 1105*545*30 7.5 4x9
ESM95S-125 95w 17.8 5.34 22.1 5.76 1200*545*30 7.8 4x9
ESM100S-125 100w 18 5.56 22.2 6.01 1200*545*30 7.8 4x9
ESM125S-125 125w 23.8 5.25 29.6 5.64 1070*808*35 9.3 6x8
ESM130S-125 130w 24 5.42 29.8 5.79 1070*808*35 9.3 6x8
ESM135S-125 135w 24.2 5.58 30.1 5.94 1070*808*35 9.3 6x8
ESM145S-125 145w 26.6 5.45 33.1 5.83 1200*808*35 11 6x9
ESM150S-125 150w 26.8 5.6 33.3 5.94 1200*808*35 11 6x9
ESM160S-125 160w 29.6 5.41 36.9 5.78 1325*808*35 12.5 6x10
ESM165S-125 165w 30 5.5 37.3 5.85 1325*808*35 12.5 6x10
ESM190S-125 190w 35.8 5.31 44.5 5.68 1580*808*35 14.9 6x12
ESM195S-125 195w 36 5.42 44.6 5.78 1580*808*35 14.9 6x12
ESM200S-125 200w 36.2 5.53 44.8 5.88 1580*808*35 14.9 6x12
125x125mm Monocrystalline Solar Module Specification
Mono 60 Cell Series
Cell size 125x125mm
ESM160S-125

Copyright 2014 EverExceed Corporation www.everexceed.com
Model Maximum
power at STC
Optimum
operating
voltage
Optimum
operating
current
Open circuit
voltage
Short circuit
current Size of module Weight Cell
array
Spec Wp(W) Vmp(V) Imp(A) Voc(V) Isc(A) L×W×H(mm) Kg PCS
ESM145S-156 145 18.4 7.88 22.9 8.51 1480*670*35 12 4x9
ESM150S-156 150 18.6 8.06 23 8.66 1480*670*35 12 4x9
ESM155S-156 155 18.8 8.24 23.3 8.74 1480*670*35 12 4x9
ESM195S-156 195 24.1 8.09 30 8.61 1320*992*35 14.5 6x8
ESM200S-156 200 24.3 8.23 30.2 8.72 1320*992*35 14.5 6x8
ESM205S-156 205 24.5 8.37 30.3 8.79 1320*992*35 14.5 6x8
ESM210S-156 210 24.7 8.5 30.4 8.92 1320*992*35 14.5 6x8
ESM220S-156 220 27.1 8.12 33.6 8.61 1480*992*35 16 6x9
ESM225S-156 225 27.3 8.24 33.7 8.74 1480*992*35 16 6x9
ESM230S-156 230 27.5 8.36 33.8 8.86 1480*992*35 16 6x9
ESM240S-156 240 30.1 7.97 37.1 8.56 1640*992*40 18.6 6x10
ESM245S-156 245 30.2 8.11 37.2 8.6 1640*992*40 18.6 6x10
ESM250S-156 250 30.3 8.25 37.3 8.67 1640*992*40 18.6 6x10
ESM255S-156 255 30.5 8.36 37.4 8.7 1640*992*40 18.6 6x10
ESM260S-156 260 30.7 8.47 37.5 8.81 1640*992*40 18.6 6x10
ESM295S-156 295 36.4 8.1 45.3 8.59 1956*992*45 27.6 6x12
ESM300S-156 300 36.8 8.15 45.6 8.63 1956*992*45 27.6 6x12
ESM305S-156 305 37 8.24 45.8 8.66 1956*992*45 27.6 6x12
ESM310S-156 310 37.2 8.33 45.9 8.75 1956*992*45 27.6 6x12
156x156mm Monocrystalline Solar Module Specification
Mono 60 Cell Series
Cell size 156x156mm
Copyright 2014 EverExceed Corporation www.everexceed.com

Optimum
operating
voltage
Optimum
operating
current
Open circuit
voltage
Short circuit
current
Size of module Weight
Cell
array
Spec Wp(W) Vmp(V) Imp(A) Voc(V) Isc(A) LxWxH(mm) kg PCS
ESM5-156 5 17 0.29 21 0.32 300*180*18 1kg 2x18
ESM10-156 10 17.2 0.56 21.2 0.64 285*340*18 1.4kg 2x18
ESM15-156 15 17.3 0.86 21.5 0.93 390*340*18 1.8kg 2x18
ESM20-156 20 17.3 1.17 21.5 1.26 465*350*25 3.0kg 2x18
ESM25-156 25 17.3 1.45 21.5 1.72 670*310*25 3.8kg 2x18
ESM30-156 30 17.3 1.75 21.6 1.95 645*350*25 4.0kg 2x18
ESM35-156 35 17.5 1.98 21.9 2.15 420*670*25 4.7kg 4x9
ESM40-156 40 17.4 2.31 21.8 2.52 480*670*25 5.3kg 4x9
ESM45-156 45 17.8 2.53 22.3 2.73 520*670*25 5.5kg 4x9
ESM50-156 50 17.3 2.89 21.5 3.21 550*670*30 5.8kg 4x9
ESM55-156 55 17.5 3.14 21.9 3.39 625*670*30 6.5kg 4x9
ESM60-156 60 17.5 3.42 21.9 3.7 670*670*30 6.8kg 4x9
ESM65-156 65 17.5 3.71 21.9 4.01 700*670*30 7.0kg 4x9
ESM70-156 70 17.5 4.1 21.9 4.33 790*670*30 7.3kg 4x9
ESM75-156 75 17.6 4.26 22.1 4.61 820*670*30 7.7kg 4x9
ESM80-156 80 17.6 4.55 22.1 4.91 845*670*30 8.0kg 4x9
ESM85-156 85 17.6 4.83 22.1 5.22 915*670*30 8.6kg 4x9
ESM90-156 90 17.6 5.11 22.1 5.52 960*670*30 9.0kg 4x9
ESM95-156 95 17.6 5.4 22.1 5.83 1005*670*30 9.1kg 4x9
ESM100-156 100 17.7 5.65 22.3 6.11 1005*670*30 9.1kg 4x9
ESM105-156 105 17.7 5.93 22.3 6.41 1125*670*35 10.1kg 4x9
ESM110-156 110 17.7 6.22 22.3 6.71 1125*670*35 10.1kg 4x9
ESM120-156 120 17.8 6.74 22.5 7.28 1275*670*35 10.6kg 4x9
ESM130-156 130 17.7 7.35 22.3 7.94 1375*670*35 11.2kg 4x9
ESM135-156 135 17.7 7.63 22.3 8.24 1375*670*35 11.2kg 4x9
ESM140-156 140 17.8 7.87 22.5 8.49 1480*670*35 12kg 4x9
Polycrystalline  Solar Module Specification
Copyright 2014 EverExceed Corporation www.everexceed.com
ESM145-156 145 17.8 8.15 22.5 8.8 1480*670*35 12kg 4x9
ESM150-156 150 17.8 8.42 22.5 9.1 1480*670*35 12kg 4x9
ESM155-156 155 18.8 8.35 23.84 8.74 1480*670*35 12kg 4x9
ESM180-156 180 23.6 7.63 29.42 8.09 1330*992*35 14.5kg 6x8
ESM185-156 185 23.8 7.77 29.65 8.34 1330*992*35 14.5kg 6x8
ESM190-156 190 23.9 7.95 29.9 8.46 1330*992*35 14.5kg 6x8
ESM195-156 195 24.1 8.09 30.06 8.61 1330*992*35 14.5kg 6x8
ESM200-156 200 24.3 8.23 30.38 8.73 1330*992*35 14.5kg 6x8
ESM205-156 205 26.6 7.71 33.21 8.17 1480*992*35 16kg 6x9
ESM210-156 210 26.8 7.82 33.41 8.34 1480*992*35 16kg 6x9
ESM215-156 215 26.9 7.95 33.65 8.46 1480*992*35 16kg 6x9
ESM220-156 220 27.1 8.09 33.89 8.61 1480*992*35 16kg 6x9
ESM225-156 225 27.3 8.22 34.11 8.73 1480*992*35 16kg 6x9
ESM240-156 240 30.1 7.97 36.92 8.56 1640*992*40 18.6kg 6x10
ESM245-156 245 30.4 8.06 37.01 8.67 1640*992*40 18.6kg 6x10
ESM250-156 250 30 8.33 37.1 8.99 1640*992*40 18.6kg 6x10
ESM280-156 280 35.6 7.87 44.5 8.49 1956*992*45 27.6kg 6x12
ESM285-156 285 35.7 7.98 44.63 8.62 1956*992*45 27.6kg 6x12
ESM290-156 290 35.9 8.08 44.7 8.64 1956*992*45 27.6kg 6x12
ESM295-156 295 36 8.19 44.82 8.76 1956*992*45 27.6kg 6x12
ESM300-156 300 36.2 8.28 44.88 8.85 1956*992*45 27.6kg 6x12
Copyright 2014 EverExceed Corporation www.everexceed.com
Poly 48 Cell Series
PERFORMANCE
High  polycrystalline silicon solar cells with high transmission